Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

REVISION CLASS TIMETABLE — YEAR 11

TIME SUBJECT STAFF ROOM

1.30-2.00pm
1.20 - 2.00pm
3.10-4.30pm
1.30-2.00pm
1.20-2.00pm
1.20-2.00pm
1.15-2.10pm
3.10 - 4.30pm
3.10-4.30pm
3.10-4.30pm
3.10-4.30pm
3.10-4.30pm
3.10-4.30pm
1.30-2.00pm
1.40-2.10pm
3.15-4.15pm

3.15-4.15pm

3.10 - 4.00pm
3.10 - 4.00pm
3.20-5.00pm
3.15-4.30pm
3.15-4.00pm
3.10 - 4.30pm
1.15-1.45pm

1.30 — 2.00pm

1.30-2.00pm
1.15-1.50pm
1.20-1.40pm
1.15-1.45pm
1.40-2.10pm
1:45 - 2:10pm
1:15 - 2:10pm
3:15-4:15pm
1.15-1.45pm
1.15-1.50pm
1.20-2.10pm
1.30-2.00pm

History

Maths - Foundation (any class)
Graphics

English Literature (An Inspector Calls)
Maths - Higher (11X2A)

Media (coursework) - until Oct 19th
Product Design

Art

Food Prep & Nutrition

Graphics

Maths - Foundation (11Y3B)
Photography

Textiles

English Literature (Unseen Poetry)
History

English Literature (Sign of Four)
English Masterclasses (grades 8/9, invite
only, B week only)

Maths - Higher (11Y2A)

Maths - Foundation (11X2B & 11Y2B)
Media

Product Design

RS

Textiles

Business Studies

English Literature (Power & Conflict
Poetry)

English Literature (Macbeth)

Food Prep & Nutrition

Geography

Maths - Higher (11X2A)

Maths - Higher (11Y1B)

Maths - Higher (11Y2A)

Product Design

English Literature (Macbeth)
Business Studies

Health & Social Care (BTEC)

Maths - Higher (11X1B, 11X1A & 11Y1A)
Sport (BTEC)

Mrs McGahey

Mrs Ramsbottom

Miss Bletsoe

Mrs Cawley / Mrs Feast
Mrs Ramsbottom

Miss Hinchcliffe

Mr Hughes

Miss Tomczyk

Ms Deane

Miss Bletsoe

Mr Eyres

Mrs Collins

Mrs Doherty

Mrs Culver / Miss Tomkins
Mr Wilde

Mr Corrigan / Mr Dobson

Mr Corrigan

Mr Johnson

Mr Mullin

Miss Hinchcliffe

Mr Hughes

Mr Brownley

Mrs Doherty

Mrs Worrall

Miss Drummond / Mrs
Harrigan / Mrs Sanders
Mrs Wardle

Miss Bowdery

Mr Iddon

Mrs Harrison

Mr Fitzgibbon

Mr Johnson

Mr Hughes

Miss Lorenzelli / Mrs Mills
Mrs Worrall

Miss Bowdery

Mrs Dowdall

Miss Ball

A203
E213
5101
A113
B202
E106
E209
E209
E105
s101
5204
E205
E210
All4
A201
A211
Al117
(wk B)
E103
E104
B202
E106
A214
E210
B205

A119

Al118
E105
A218
E101
E104
E103
E106
All4
B205
E105
E103
B204



