

## REVISION CLASS TIMETABLE – YEAR 11

Day	Time	Subject	STAFF	ROOM
Monday	1.30 - 2.00pm	History	Mrs McGahey	A203
	1.20 - 2.00pm	Maths - Foundation (any class)	Mrs Ramsbottom	E213
	3.10 - 4.30pm	Graphics	Miss Bletsoe	S101
Tuesday	1.30 - 2.00pm	English Literature (An Inspector Calls)	Mrs Cawley / Mrs Feast	A113
	1.20 - 2.00pm	Maths - Higher (11X2A)	Mrs Ramsbottom	B202
	1.20 - 2.00pm	Media (coursework) - until Oct 19th	Miss Hinchcliffe	E106
	1.15 – 2.10pm	Product Design	Mr Hughes	E209
	3.10 - 4.30pm	Art	Miss Tomczyk	E209
	3.10 - 4.30pm	Food Prep & Nutrition	Ms Deane	E105
	3.10 - 4.30pm	Graphics	Miss Bletsoe	S101
	3.10 - 4.30pm	Maths - Foundation (11Y3B)	Mr Eyres	S204
	3.10 - 4.30pm	Photography	Mrs Collins	E205
	3.10 - 4.30pm	Textiles	Mrs Doherty	E210
Wednesday	1.30 - 2.00pm	English Literature (Unseen Poetry)	Mrs Culver / Miss Tomkins	A114
	1.40 - 2.10pm	History	Mr Wilde	A201
	3.15 – 4.15pm	English Literature (Sign of Four)	Mr Corrigan / Mr Dobson	A211
	3.15 – 4.15pm	English Masterclasses (grades 8/9, invite only, B week only)	Mr Corrigan	A117 (wk B)
	3.10 – 4.00pm	Maths - Higher (11Y2A)	Mr Johnson	E103
	3.10 – 4.00pm	Maths - Foundation (11X2B & 11Y2B)	Mr Mullin	E104
	3.20 – 5.00pm	Media	Miss Hinchcliffe	B202
	3.15 – 4.30pm	Product Design	Mr Hughes	E106
	3.15 – 4.00pm	RS	Mr Brownley	A214
	3.10 - 4.30pm	Textiles	Mrs Doherty	E210
Thursday	1.15 – 1.45pm	Business Studies	Mrs Worrall	B205
	1.30 – 2.00pm	English Literature (Power & Conflict Poetry)	Miss Drummond / Mrs Harrigan / Mrs Sanders	A119
	1.30 - 2.00pm	English Literature (Macbeth)	Mrs Wardle	A118
	1.15 – 1.50pm	Food Prep & Nutrition	Miss Bowdery	E105
	1.20 - 1.40pm	Geography	Mr Iddon	A218
	1.15 – 1.45pm	Maths - Higher (11X2A)	Mrs Harrison	E101
	1.40 - 2.10pm	Maths - Higher (11Y1B)	Mr Fitzgibbon	E104
	1:45 - 2:10pm	Maths - Higher (11Y2A)	Mr Johnson	E103
	1:15 - 2:10pm	Product Design	Mr Hughes	E106
	3:15 - 4:15pm	English Literature (Macbeth)	Miss Lorenzelli / Mrs Mills	A114
Friday	1.15 – 1.45pm	Business Studies	Mrs Worrall	B205
	1.15 – 1.50pm	Health & Social Care (BTEC)	Miss Bowdery	E105
	1.20 – 2.10pm	Maths - Higher (11X1B, 11X1A & 11Y1A)	Mrs Dowdall	E103
	1.30 - 2.00pm	Sport (BTEC)	Miss Ball	B204